Name

PHILOSOPHY MAJOR: Pre-Law Option

Advisor To Graduate:
CIN#

Address

Phone #

City/Zip

E-Mail

1510

1080
1600
2500

3000
3040
4960

3110
3130

4050
4600
4700
4710
4800
4850

4100
4130
4200
4750
4900

2200
2230
2300
2400
3250
3270
3290
3330
3690
3730
3850

TOTAL UNITS (48) | INSTITUTION/Semester | COURSE | UNITS | GRADE |
LOWER DIVISION REQUIREMENT (6 UNITS)
Introduction to Pilosophy (3) | | | | |
Formal Reasoning Requirement (select one):
Quantitative Reasoning: Proof and Probability (3)
Critial Thinking and Compositions (3)

Introduction to Symbolic Logic (3)

UPPER DIVISION REQUIREMENT (24 UNITS)
Philosophical Research & Writing (3)

Ethics | (3)

Senior Seminar (3)

History Requirement (select one):

History of Ancient Philosophy (3)

History of Modern Philosophy (3)
Metaphysics/Epistemology Requirement (select two, including at least one from 4050, 4600, 4700):
Symbolic Logic (3)

Metaphysics (3)

Theory of Knowledge (3)

Philosophy of Mind (3)

Philosophy of Language (3)

Philosophy of Science (3)

Values Requirement (select two):

Social & Political Philosophy (3)

Issues in Feminist Philosophy (3)

Ethics Il (3)

Aesthetics (3)

Philosophy of Law (3)

DIRECTED ELECTIVES IN PHILOSOPHY (9 UNITS)
Select one from the following Diversity courses:
Contemporary Moral and Social Issues (3)

Diversity and Justice (3)

Meanings of Human Life (3)

Philosophy of Film (3)

Violence and Ethics (3)

Philosophy, Gender and Culture (3)

Philosophy, Race, and Ethnicity (3)

Engaged Philosophy (3)

The Philosophy of Sex (3)

Adult Life and Aging (3)

Measurement of Human Difference (3)

Select two 4000-level courses from the catalog that have not been used to satisfy any History, M&E, or Values requirement:

DIRECTED ELECTIVES FROM OUTSIDE PHILOSOPHY (9 UNITS) Select three upper division courses outside of PHIL with advisor approval:

GE Theme: Natural Sciences Social Sciences Humanities
Student's Signature: Date:
Advisor's Signature: Date:

Date Sent to Graduation Office:

5-27-2020





